



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 664/2024**

G. GUBENDIRAN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. A. Sumathi and Ms. Ila Sheel,
Advocates.

versus

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Nishant Awana, Ms. Rini Badoni
and Mr. Hardik Choudhary,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
20.02.2024

%

It is already 04:50 PM.

List on 23.07.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

FEBRUARY 20, 2024

S. Zakir